   8250 Boyle Parkway Twinsburg, OH 44087   |   330.425.4250   |   www.my-SSP-usa.com   |   inquiries@mySSPusa.com
How to Order - High Pressure, Full Flow Quick Couplings QF Series
QF Series
Working pressures to 6000 psi
316 Stainless Steel & Brass
1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", & 1"
Full Flow (no shut off) coupling
Specifications

* For Brass with Buna N O-Rings
ª For 316 SS with Viton O-Rings
Part Number Configuration
Basic Ordering
Number
-
Material
Designator
   8250 Boyle Parkway Twinsburg, OH 44087   |   330.425.4250   |   www.my-SSP-usa.com   |   inquiries@mySSPusa.com
Material Designator: Stainless Steel- 316 / Brass - B
Example: QF4-S-D4-316
Stem
End
Connection
Type
 Fitting
Size
 Basic
Ordering
Number
 Series
Flow
Coefficient
(Cv)
Dimension
A In. (mm)
 Dimension
F In.
 Dimension
Min Orifice
In. (mm)
Fractional
Tube
Fitting
1/4
QF4-S-
D4
QF4 2.2 1.77 (45.0) 9/16 0.19 (4.8)
Fractional
Tube
Fitting
3/8
QF4-S-
D6
QF4 2.8 1.77 (45.0) 11/16 0.24 (6.1)
Fractional
Tube
Fitting
3/8
QF8-S-
D6
QF8 2.9 1.88 (47.8) 7/8 0.28 (7.1)
Fractional
Tube
Fitting
1/2
QF8-S-
D8
QF8 13.0 1.99 (50.5 7/8 0.41 (10.4)
Fractional
Tube
Fitting
3/4
QF12-S-
D12
QF12 26.0 2.15 (54.6) 1 1/16 0.62 (15.7)
Fractional
Tube
Fitting
1
QF16-S-
16
QF16 45.0 2.45 (62.2) 1 3/8 0.88 (22.4)